Muddy Woody 6 2016

Muddy Woody 6 2016

Sunday 14 February 2016. 11:00 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place

ONOUT A WN =

Time Name
0:43:05TAYLOR, Eliot
0:43:36PFEIFFER, Mike
0:44:05IVESON, Tim
0:44:16]JAMES, Matt
0:45:19LAMONBY, Mark
0:47:16FLOWERS, Steven
0:47:20AXFORD, Danny
0:47:45BERRY, Clifford
0:48:21KLOTZ, David
0:48:38JONES, Charlie
0:49:17PHILLIPS, Dan
0:49:20WILLIAMS, Robert
0:49:31ROO0KE, Steven
0:49:43MOXON, Andy
0:49:51JONES, Rob
0:50:00BROWNE, Forbes
0:50:03GRAY, Luke
0:50:05WILLIAMS, Joseph
0:50:05BENNETTO, Marcus
0:50:07TAYLOR, Tim
0:50:08TOSH, Liam
0:50:11WHISTANCE, Ian
0:50:28BURNAGE, Samuel
0:50:31MOORE, Stuart
0:50:32MAYGLOTHLING, Sam
0:50:42THOMAS, Phil
0:50:58WO00D, Lea
0:51:30COOMBES, James
0:51:35BEVAN, Richard
0:51:38SCHOLEFIELD, Sam
0:51:42WILLIAMS, Dave
0:52:02LINNEY, Ward
0:52:05BENNETT, Jessica
0:52:08GRAY, Jack
0:52:27GRINNELL, Neil
0:52:38NORTH, Christopher
0:52:51KING, Steve
0:53:03SMALLMAN, Chris
0:53:14KNAPPER, David
0:53:24AUSTIN, Toby
0:53:40WATTS, Neil
0:53:47JONES, Paul
0:53:50WOODYATT, Matthew
0:53:59HORLICK, Andy
0:54:25FLYNN, Peter
0:54:26WO00D, Chris
0:54:28GAIGALIENNE, Gintare
0:54:29LEWIS, Daniel
0:55:08KAY, Geoff
0:55:51MEADOWS, Jon
0:56:01MATTY, Trevor
0:56:02ROSE, Carl
0:56:02LELIEVRE, Laura
0:56:13MOFFATT, Matt
0:56:24WORTHING, Mark
0:56:30BODDY, Andrew
0:56:31 EVANS, Anthony
0:56:38 HUGHES, Daneen
0:56:53 FLETCHER, James
0:57:04 KING, Jason

Team
Hereford Couriers
Brecon AC
Builth & District Runners
Hereford Couriers
Croft Ambrey
Wye Valley Runners
Unattached
Ledbury & District Harriers
Wye Valley Runners
Ghost Runners
Wye Valley Runners
Wye Valley Runners
Ledbury & District Harriers
Wye Valley Runners
Worcester A C
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Forest of Dean A C
Hereford Couriers
Ghost Runners
Wye Valley Runners
Malvern Joggers
Wye Valley Runners
Croft Ambrey
Wye Valley Runners
Wye Valley Runners
Unattached
Monross Trail Blazers
Ledbury & District Harriers
Hereford Couriers
Wye Valley Runners
Lordshill Runners
Unattached
Ledbury & District Harriers
Hay Hotfooters
Wye Valley Runners
Malvern Joggers
Monross Trail Blazers
Croft Ambrey
Malvern Joggers
Hereford Couriers
Cocks Moors Woods
Forest of Dean A C
Wye Valley Runners
White Rock Runners
Wye Valley Runners
Wye Valley Runners
Hereford Couriers
Wye Valley Runners
Malvern Joggers
Wye Valley Runners
Monross Trail Blazers
Croft Ambrey
Hereford Triathlon Club
Unattached
Wye Valley Runners
Wye Valley Runners
Monross Trail Blazers
Longtown Mountain Rescue

Race Age Category

Open Male
Male Vet 50
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Open Male
Male Vet 40
Open Male
Open Male
Male Vet 40
Open Male
Male Vet 50
Open Male
Open Female
Open Male
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Junior Male
Open Male
Male Vet 45
Open Male
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Open Male
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 60
Open Male
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 45
Open Female
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Open Male
Open Female
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45

Race Race
292 1
229 2
137 3
139 4
168 5

93 6
10 7
24 8
166 9
145 10
231 11
329 12
255 13
213 14
153 15
41 16
105 17
327 18
22 19
295 20
306 21
324 22
46 23
203 24
191 25
297 26
334 27
60 28
25 29
269 30
325 31
175 32
19 33
104 34
110 35
219 36
165 37
278 38
167 39

9 40
319 41
152 42
341 43
130 44
94 45
332 46
99 47
173 48
158 49
195 50
190 51
256 52
172 53
202 54
344 55
28 56
85 57
135 58
91 59
162 60



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

0:57:10 LOUGHREY, Duncan
0:57:18 BAKER, Nigel
0:57:27 DAVIES, Rebecca
0:57:29 HAYDE, Lewis
0:57:37 NUGENT, Paddy
0:57:41 ROBINSON, Ashley
0:57:45 BROOKES, Matthew
0:57:59 MESHAM, Steve
0:58:17 AMER, Mark
0:58:22 JENNER, Bob
0:58:51 BOTWRIGHT, Ben
0:59:04 DAVIES, Barry
0:59:27 READE, Nigel
0:59:39 HIGHFIELD, Nigel
1:00:00 GRAY, Dan
1:00:04 WATKINS, Ben
1:00:30 HEPKE, Melanie
1:00:35RAMSEY, Peter
1:00:39 EMERSON, Nicola
1:00:40 LEWIS, Gary
1:00:50 FORD, Will

1:00:53 SMITH, Chris
1:01:01 SHELDON, Richard
1:01:13 MOORES, Nick
1:01:18 SMITH, Jim
1:01:23 BADDELEY, Scott
1:01:29 BULLOCK, Les
1:01:29 BROARD, Claire
1:01:33 MAIN, Steph
1:01:38 WATHEN, Andrew
1:01:41 SCRIVENS, Mark
1:01:46 HOLDEN, David
1:01:55 ROCKE, Adrian
1:02:07 BRYSON, Liam
1:02:16 BALL, Vanessa
1:02:32 SANGER, Kelvin
1:02:35 ROWBERRY, Tom
1:02:36 WILLIAMS, Jason
1:02:40 CLARK, Matt
1:03:04 TAYLOR, Matt
1:03:08 CLARKE, Sam
1:03:13ELLIS, Jo

1:03:15 CROUCH, Bradley
1:03:22 RUCK, Lisa
1:03:26 PERKINS, Robyn
1:03:30 HARPER, Samantha
1:03:31 STEWART, Charlotte
1:03:44 HAYDE, Jane
1:03:46 GRIFFITHS, Kate
1:03:52 JONES, Roxanne
1:04:00 MOXON, Juliet
1:04:16 ALLEN, David
1:04:30 TOVEY, Dale
1:04:32 MORRIS, Jamie
1:05:01 COTTERELL, Steve
1:05:09 WYATT, Daniel
1:05:11 YOUNG, Keith
1:05:14 CHAMPKEN, Anthony
1:05:22 KEEGAN, Luke
1:05:32BENNETTO, Graham
1:05:33 SMITH, Peter
1:05:34 PRIEST, Emily
1:05:47 WALKER, Lisel
1:05:47 JENKINS, Alun
1:05:53 HIBBITT, David
1:06:02 TURNER, Neville

Wye Valley Runners
Monross Trail Blazers
Wye Valley Runners
Unattached

Wye Valley Runners
Croft Ambrey

Ghost Runners
Presteigne Pacers

Welwyn Machine Works

Ghost Runners
Unattached

Monross Trail Blazers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Mynydd Du

Bromsgrove & Redditch

Unattached

Wye Valley Runners
Presteigne Pacers
Hay Hotfooters
Unattached

wyre forest hash
Ghost Runners
Ghost Runners

Wye Valley Runners
Ghost Runners

Rio
Croft Ambrey

Wye Valley Runners
Unattached

Ghost Runners
Ghost Runners
Unattached
Monross Trail Blazers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Wye Valley Runners
Wye Valley Runners
Wye Valley Runners
Unattached
Ghost Runners
Rogue Runners
Croft Ambrey
Mynydd Du
Wye Valley Runners
Ghost Runners
Ghost Runners
Ghost Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Ghost Runners
Unattached

Ghost Runners

Wye Valley Runners
Unattached

Forest of Dean A C
Wye Valley Runners
Malvern Joggers

Hereford Triathlon Club
Rhayader Running Club

Worcester A C
Forest of Dean A C

Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Open Female
Open Male
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 65
Open Male
Male Vet 40
Open Male
Male Vet 40
Open Male
Male Vet 40
Open Male
Male Vet 50
Open Male
Open Male
Female Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 45
Open Male
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Open Male
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Open Female
Female Vet 40
Open Male
Male Vet 40
Open Male
Open Male
Male Vet 45
Open Female
Male Vet 40
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Female Vet 35
Open Male
Female Vet 40
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 40
Open Female
Open Female
Female Vet 50
Open Female
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 50
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 65
Open Female
Female Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 65
Male Vet 55

183
12
74

117

220

249
38

199

142
31
71

245

125

102

316

119

244
84

174
9%

282

276

205

284
11
45
37

185

315

271

127

251
44
13

265

259

326
54

293
55
83
65

263

228

112

288

116

109

154

214

307
208

61
347
350

52
159

21
285
242
314
141
123
308

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

1:06:31 MARTINS, Ricardo
1:06:38 MOSER, Shaun
1:06:40 MELHUISH, Mike
1:06:42 ROSE, Kelly

1:06:43 TOOTELL, Amy
1:06:47 MARGRIE, Michelle
1:07:14 WEBB, Graham
1:07:21 RUSSELL, Shaune
1:07:23 O'SULLIVAN, Geraldine
1:07:37 EVANS, Richard
1:07:46 FARR, Verity
1:07:56 JONES, Alan
1:08:00 REEVE, Rachel
1:08:01 SMITH, Steve
1:08:05 BEDFORD, Steve
1:08:08 GREEN, David
1:08:10 LAURO, Viktoria
1:08:10 FLYNN, Richard
1:08:15 WYATT, Emma
1:08:21 MCILROY, Brendan
1:08:22 MUSSELL, Craig
1:08:24 TURNER, Sheralyn
1:08:38 CURTIS, Emily
1:08:46 PRICE, John
1:08:55 WOODYATT, Mike
1:09:00 GRAY, Ian

1:09:11 BLACKMAN, Andrew
1:09:13 HUDSON, Christopher
1:09:21 COMPTON, Lynne
1:09:24 BENNETT, Robert
1:09:27 PRIEST, Alison
1:09:30 MEARS, Ashley
1:09:30 WOOD, Tracy
1:09:42 MORTON, Mary
1:09:54 UNDERHILL, Jake
1:10:05 EDWARDS, Jan
1:10:09 MORRIS, Ryan
1:10:15 CASELEY, Julie
1:10:22 AUSTIN, Liza
1:10:25 TOMKINS, Rita
1:10:35ROSSER, Martyn
1:10:39LLOYD, Ros
1:11:08 GODSALL, Garry
1:11:08 SHELDON, James
1:11:11 HERDERSCHEE, Luke
1:11:17 SMART, Phil
1:11:19YOUNG, Andy
1:11:22 PRICE, Mike
1:11:27 WOODERSON, Roland
1:11:33 GOODWIN, Nicola

1:11:34EDELSTYN, Sharon
1:11:40 WILSON, Rachel
1:11:43 JAMES, Steve
1:11:44 JENNINGS, Mark
1:11:45 SYMONDS, Brian
1:11:50 SMITH, Jason

1:11:53 WOODARD, Christopher

1:11:57 COTTERELL, Stuart
1:12:11 DAWE, Richard
1:12:28 PREECE, Mark
1:12:32LORD, Jo

1:12:32 O'MALLEY, Ash
1:12:58 CULLEN, Max
1:13:02 RICKETTS, Wayne

Wye Valley Runners
Unattached

Forest of Dean A C
Wye Valley Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Ghost Runners
Bantry AC

Hereford Festival Runners
Black Pear Joggers
Teme Valley Tri
Ghost Runners
Rhayader Running Club
Unattached

Ghost Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Wye Valley Runners
Forest of Dean A C
Ghost Runners

Hay Hotfooters
Cocks Moors Woods
Unattached

Wye Valley Runners
Unattached

Wye Valley Runners
Lordshill Runners
Malvern Joggers
Unattached

Wye Valley Runners
Rhayader Running Club
Ghost Runners

Wye Valley Runners
Unattached

Malvern Joggers
Croft Ambrey
Presteigne Pacers
Hay Hotfooters

Wye Valley Runners
Unattached

wyre forest hash
Unattached

Wye Valley Runners
Ghost Runners
Unattached

Ghost Runners
Hereford Triathlon Club

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Cardiff Triathletes
Wye Valley Runners
Wye Valley Runners
Unattached

Ghost Runners
Wye Valley Runners
Ghost Runners
Hay Hotfooters

Unattached
Unattached

Open Male
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 55
Male Vet 40
Open Female
Male Vet 45
Open Female
Open Male
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 45
Open Female
Open Male
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 50
Open Male
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 45
Female Vet 45
Open Male
Female Vet 50
Male Vet 55
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 40
Open Male
Female Vet 60
Open Male
Female Vet 55
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 55
Male Vet 65
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Junior Male
Open Male
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Open Male
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 40

Female Vet 45
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 70
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 55
Open Male
Male Vet 45
Female Vet 50
Open Male
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 40

189
211
197
257
301
188
321
264
222

87

88
144
246
286

17
106
170

95
348
194
217
309

67
238
342
103

27
133

58

20
241
196
336
210
312

82
209

49

300
258
180
100
273
120
281
349
240
338
101

81
331
140
143
289
283
337

62

77
235
182
225

66
248

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190



191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

1:13:02 DAVIES, Stephen
1:13:26 BURTON, James
1:13:32 BARKER, Robert
1:13:33BRAND, Dave
1:13:36 BROWN, Claire
1:13:55 BENNION, Alan
1:14:15HOWARD, Jess
1:14:26 AINGER, Louise
1:14:28 WHEATLEY, Wendy
1:14:32 RICKARDS, Caroline
1:14:35BELL, Eleni
1:14:35 BRADFORD, Nikki
1:14:35 BRADFORD, Luke
1:15:07 PEARN, Lisa
1:15:10 TANNER, Russell
1:15:12 TYLER, Nick
1:15:21 BOSWELL, David
1:15:21 BOSWELL, Ben
1:15:25 THORNE, Jamie
1:15:32 PHILLIPS, Adrian
1:15:43 SHELDON, Kim
1:15:51 ROWLANDS, Diane
1:16:15WOO0D, Rob
1:16:22 SHELDON, Phillip
1:16:25 DAVIES-WARD, Liz
1:16:30 SHOESMITH, Katy
1:17:02 DALY, Liam
1:17:05 COWHIG, Dee

1:17:07 LIVINGSTON, Rebecca

1:17:09 STEVENSON, Mark
1:17:19 WILLIAMS, Lauren
1:17:23 LLEWELLYN, Rhian
1:17:38 JONES, Kristina
1:18:45 SCANLON, Neil
1:18:47TYLER, Martin
1:19:14 LAVELLE, Tina
1:19:15BROWN, Richard
1:19:16 PRICE, Eve
1:19:28 DENNIS, Ian
1:20:34 WOOD, Kim

1:20:50 PORTMAN-LEWIS, Simon
1:20:50 PORTMAN-LEWIS, Melissa

1:20:57 LLEWELLYN, Sian
1:21:25 FLETCHER, Cathy
1:21:41 CHAMPKEN, Sian
1:21:49 HUMPHREYS, Becky
1:22:14 FRANCIS, Martin
1:22:14 WESTON, Chris
1:22:23 CARTER, Martin

1:22:39 WOODWARD WILLIAMS, Donna

1:22:49 WOODHALL, Victoria
1:23:00KING, Katie

1:23:05 BOWEN, Emma
1:23:10BISHOP, Vicky
1:23:23 ROCKE, Carrie
1:24:08 HARRHY, Alan
1:24:14KELLY, Nicola
1:24:53 ROOKE, Sally
1:25:47LLOYD, Jayne
1:26:46 PROTHERO, Rachelle
1:27:57 LANE, Sarah

1:28:55 MARCHANT, Connor
1:28:57 PRICE, Chris

1:29:38 WOZENCROFT, Linda
1:30:01 SCANLON, Georgia
1:31:03 HOWELLS, Anna

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Ghost Runners
Unattached

Malvern Joggers

Wye Valley Runners
Mounts Bay Pilot Gig Club
Forest of Dean A C
Unattached

Climb on Bikes

Climb on Bikes
Unattached

Ghost Runners
Ledbury & District Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

wyre forest hash

Wye Valley Runners
Croft Ambrey

wyre forest hash
Hereford Triathlon Club
Bitton Road Runners
Builth & District Runners
Croft Ambrey

Wye Valley Runners
Ghost Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached

Hay Hotfooters

Ghost Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Hereford Triathlon Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Wye Valley Runners
Wye Valley Runners
Unattached

Rio

Hay Hotfooters
Unattached

Wye Valley Runners
Headington RR
Unattached

Ghost Runners

Ghost Runners

Hay Hotfooters

Builth & District Runners
Ledbury & District Harriers
Ghost Runners

Wye Valley Runners
Malvern Joggers

Ghost Runners

Wye Valley Runners
Ghost Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Male Vet 40
Open Male
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 55
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 50
Open Female
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 35
Open Male
Female Vet 35
Open Male
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 55
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Female Vet 55
Female Vet 50
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 45
Female Vet 50
Open Female
Male Vet 55
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Open Female
Male Vet 40
Open Female
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 55
Female Vet 55
Open Male
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 55
Open Female
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 40
Female Vet 40
Female Vet 45
Open Female
Open Male
Open Male
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 50
Open Female
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 70
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45
Open Female
Female Vet 45
Junior Male
Open Male
Female Vet 45
Open Female
Open Female

75
47
14
43
39
23
131

323
247

18

35

34
226
291
311

30

29
298
230
274
262
335
275

76
277

69

63
176
287
328
177
147
268
310
171

40
237

78
333
234
233
178

90

51
136

97
322

48
340
339
164

32

26
252
113
160
254
179
243
169
187
236
346
267
132

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256



257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

There were 291 finishers in the All Competitors category.

1:31:35HALL, Graham
1:31:41 WALDEN, Chris
1:32:37 HEYWOOD, Isobel
1:32:39 CHURCHILL, Michelle
1:32:42 JONES, Liz

1:32:48 BRANDEBERRY, Clare
1:32:57 JUDSON, Annabel
1:33:00 PLANT, Natasha
1:33:03 DIXON, Victoria
1:33:23 PERKINS, Donna
1:33:42 MCCAULEY, Jonathan
1:33:42 MCCAULEY, Sarah
1:34:00 HOLROYD, John
1:34:28 SCRIVENER, Karen
1:34:35 JONES, Nicola
1:34:35 JONES, Roy

1:36:21 JONES, Matthew
1:36:30 MOORES, Kath
1:37:04 MURCH, Andrew
1:37:55 ROBSON, Rose
1:37:57 MORRIS, Ashley
1:38:32 HILL, Beccy

1:38:54 WORKMAN, Katie
1:40:02 TOLLEY, Vivien
1:40:25 MOWER, Sharon
1:40:25 HOLROYD, Catherine
1:40:40 O'SULLIVAN, Sinead
1:46:08 TOSH, Caroline
1:46:13 COOK, Emma
1:46:20 MILNES, Timothy
1:50:17 COATES, Jennifer
1:50:17 ROWLANDS, Craig
1:53:20 CRESSWELL, JAYNE
1:58:00 HASSETT, Jayde
1:58:00 HASSETT, Lisa

Cocks Moors Woods
Wye Valley Runners

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Hay Hotfooters
Ghost Runners
Unattached
Ghost Runners
Ghost Runners
Ghost Runners
Dunmanway RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Teme Valley Tri
Ghost Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Malvern Joggers
Unattached
Dunmanway RC
Unattached
Ghost Runners
Ghost Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Ledbury & District Harriers

Unattached
Unattached

Male Vet 65
Male Vet 65
Open Female
Female Vet 45
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Female Vet 40
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Open Male
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 55
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Junior Male
Female Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Open Female
Open Male
Open Female
Open Female
Female Vet 55
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 55
Open Female
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Open Female
Open Male
Female Vet 40
Open Female
Female Vet 35

111
313
122

53
148

36
157
232

79
227
192
193
129
270
151
155
150
204
215
250
207
126
343
299
212
128
223
304

59
201

57
261

64
114
115

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291



